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Executive Committee fsec@valdosta.edu
Faculty Senators Office Held Senate Term
President Chunlei Liu cliu@valdosta.edu 2021-2022 2021-2024**
Vice President /Pres- Ben Harper bgharper@valdosta.edu 2022-2023# 2019-2022*
Secretary Mallory Lane bmbarmore@valdosta.edu 2022-2023 2022-2025
Parliamentarian Melissa Pihos mppihos@valdosta.edu 2022-2023 2020-2023
Ex-officio Member
Past-President Michele Blankenship smblankenship@valdosta.edu 2022-2023 2021-2024**

Academic Committee fs-stat-ac@valdosta.edu
Faculty Senators
COA Chalise Ludlow cludlow@valdosta.edu 2020-2023*
CHSS Carol Glen cmglen@valdosta.edu 2022-2025
COEHS Kristy Litster klitster@valdosta.edu 2020-2023
CONHS Lois Bellflowers labellflowers@valdosta.edu 2021-2024
COSM Anurag Dasgupta adasgupta@valdosta.edu 2020-2023**
LCOBA Zulal Denaux zsdenaux@valdosta.edu 2020-2023*
LIB Ken Smith kensmith@valdosta.edu 2020-2023 
General Faculty Elected by Units +
COA Laurel Yu lsyu@valdosta.edu 2022-2025
COA Tommy Crane tjcrane@valdosta.edu 2021-2024
CHSS Deborah Briihl dbriihl@valdosta.edu 2021-2024
CHSS Mandi Bailey mbbailey@valdosta.edu 2022-2025
COEHS Ophélie Desmet odesmet@valdosta.edu 2022-2025
COEHS Colette Drouillard cldrouillard@valdosta.edu 2020-2023
CONHS Brian Williams bmwilliams@valdosta.edu 2021-2024
CONHS Lisa Batten labatten@valdosta.edu 2022-2025
COSM R. Paul Mihail rpmihail@valdosta.edu 2021-2024
COSM Jan Drake djdrake@valdosta.edu 2020-2023*
LCOBA Cynthia Tori crtori@valdosta.edu 2020-2023*
LCOBA Kelly Mathis kfgamble@valdosta.edu 2021-2024*
LIB Catherine Bowers csbower@valdosta.edu 2020-2023*
LIB Tera Ray taray@valdosta.edu 2021-2024
ex officio
Sharon Gravett sgravett@valdosta.edu Assoc VP for Academic Affairs Chair
Stanley Jones sjones@valdosta.edu Registrar Secretary
Jane Kinney jkinney@valdosta.edu Catalog Editor

Committee on Committees: fs-stat-coco@valdosta.edu
Faculty Senators
COA Melissa Pihos mppihos@valdosta.edu 2020-2023**
COEHS Gwen Ruttencutter gwescott@valdosta.edu 2021-2024*
CHSS Emma Kostopolus ekostopolus@valdosta.edu C 2021-2024
CONHS Lois Bellflowers labellflowers@valdosta.edu 2021-2024
COSM Tom Manning tmanning@valdosta.edu 2021-2024
LCOBA Luis Gonzalez lgonzalez@valdosta.edu CE 2022-2025
LIB Ken Smith kensmith@valdosta.edu 2020-2023

mailto:mbbailey@valdosta.edu
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Faculty Affairs Committee fs-stat-fa@valdosta.edu
Faculty Senators
COA Javian Brabham jbrabham@valdosta.edu CE 2021-2024
COEHS Xiaoai Ren xren@valdosta.edu C 2021-2024
COSM Mitch Lockhart jmlockha@valdosta.edu PC 2020-2023**
General Faculty Elected by Units +
COA Melissa Porterfield mrporterfield@valdosta.edu 2021-2024
CHSS Lorna Alvarez-Rivera llavarezrivera@valdosta.edu 2022-2025
COEHS Diane Roberts diwright@valdosta.edu 2022-2025
COSM
CONHS Kelley Parker kvphelps@valdosta.edu 2021-2024
LCOBA Mary Beth Russeau mbrousseau@valdosta.edu 2020-2023
LIB Laura Wright lbwright@valdosta.edu 2020-2023

Faculty Grievance Committee fs-stat-fgc@valdosta.edu
Faculty Senator
CHSS Mary Block mblock@valdosta.edu C 2020-2023** 
General Faculty Elected by Units+
COA Tamara Hardesty tghardesty@valdosta.edu 2021-2024
CHSS Marc Pufong mpufong@valfodsta.edu 2022-2025
COEHS Martha Laughlin mjlaughl@valdosta.edu 2021-2024
CONHS Michelle Ritter mewingbr@valdosta.edu 2020-2023
COSM Andreas Lazari alazari@valdosta.edu 2021-2024
LCOBA Todd Royle mtroyle@valdosta.edu 2020-2023
LIB Guy Frost gfrost@valdosta.edu 2021-2024
General Faculty Elected at Large+
CHSS Thomas Aiello taiello@valdosta.edu 2020-2023
CHSS John Dunn jdunn@valdosta.edu 2020-2023

2020-2023*
2022-2025
2022-2025
2022-2025
2021-2024*
2021-2024*

Abbreviations C = Chair PC = Past Chair
* finish unexpired term CE = Chair Elect CC = Co-chair
** elected to second term       # Staying on Senate in Executive Committee past regular term
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